
 

 

 
SUMMER TERM 2024 - 2025 – CALENDAR DATES 

 

DATE EVENT 

Wednesday 16th April New Reception Offers Day 

Saturday 26th April Mini London Marathon 

Monday 28th April School Term Commences 

Wednesday 30th April Starlings Swimming Starts 

Monday 5th May BANK HOLIDAY 

Week commencing 12th May KS2 National Assessments 

Friday 16th May Robins Class Assembly 

Monday 26th May – 1st June HALF TERM 

Monday 2nd June School Term Commences 

Monday 2nd June – Friday 6th 
June 

Owls – Whitemoor Lakes residential visit 

Week commencing 9th June 
National Phonics Screening Week (Year 1) 

Multiplication Check (Year 4) 

Friday 20th June Starlings Assembly 

Tuesday 24th June New Reception Evening – 6.30pm 

Friday 27th June Sports Day (No Nest available after school) 

Wednesday 2nd July Transition Day 

Friday 4th July Reserve date for Sports Day 

Thursday 17th July Key Stage 2 Performances 

Monday 21st July Reports issued to Parents  

Wednesday 23rd July End of Year Leavers Service at 12.00pm 

Wednesday 23rd July Break up for Summer 1.00pm 

Thursday 24th July Inset Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


